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UNICA IRO MEETING 

26-27  APRIL  2016 

Centre for Advanced Academic Studies of the University of Zagreb in Dubrovnik , Ul. Don Frana 

Bulica 4, 20000 Dubrovnik, Croatia  

 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

No. Family name First name Institution/University Position E-mail 

1 
Atanasova Irena Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridksi 

Erasmus+ Coordinator, International 

Relations Department 
protocol_su@admin.uni-sofia.bg 

2 
Barraquand Isabelle sorbonne nouvelle paris 3 erasmus institutional coordinator isabelle.barraquand@univ-paris3.fr 

3 
Batalina Marina 

National Research University Higher 

School of Economics 
Head of Office for International Cooperation mbatalina@hse.ru 

4 
Belkova Magdalena comenius university in bratislava head of iro omv@rec.uniba.sk 

5 
Boos Tatjana Technical University of Munich Deputy Director, TUM International Center boos@zv.tum.de 
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6 

Brelih-

Wasowska 
Marta UNICA Project & Communications Officer marta.wasowska@unica-network.eu 

7 
Cammisa Antonella SAPIENZA UNIVERSITY DIRECTOR OF INTERNATIONAL OFFICE ANTONELLA.CAMMISA@UNIROMA1.IT 

8 
Cenevska Marija 

SS Cyril and Methodius University, 

Skopje, R.Macedonia 
Head, IRO mcenevska@ukim.edu.mk 

9 
Chernenko Oksana 

National Research University - Higher 

School of Economics 

Head of the Department for Educational 

Innovations and Short International Programs 
ochernenko@hse.ru 

10 
Convery Catherine University College Dublin European Programmes Officer catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie 

11 
Dafflon Denis UNIVERSITY OF LAUSANNE 

HEAD OF THE INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 

OFFICE 
denis.dafflon@unil.ch 

12 

De Matos 

Proenca 
Ines Maria ULB - Université Libre de Bruxelles Coordinator of the Student Mobility Office ines.proenca@ulb.ac.be 

13 
Deršek Štuhec Helena University of Ljubljana IRO Officer intern.office@uni-lj.si 

14 
Dominici Francesca UNIVERSITY OF ROME TOR VERGATA 

HEAD OF INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH AND 

INTERNATIONAL RELATION DIVISION 
francesca.dominici@uniroma2.it 

15 
Eleanor Salt King's College London Senior Strategy Officer, Global Engagement eleanor.salt@kcl.ac.uk 

16 
Ferberuš Sara ESN Zagreb, University of Zagreb Secretary sara.ferberus@gmail.com 

17 
Fryda Fotini national and kapodistrian university Head of European and International Relations ffryda@uoa.gr 
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of athens Department 

18 
Gaál Nóra Eötvös Loránd University Head of the International Office nora.gaal@rk.elte.hu 

19 
Granevi Karin Stockholm University Director karin.granevi@su.se 

20 
Grinkevich Yulia 

Higher School of Economics National 

Research University 
Director of Internationalization ygrinkevich@hse.ru 

21 
Grzhibovska Alina University of Latvia Head of International Relations alina.grzibovska@lu.lv 

22 
Grzilo Tanja 

University of Zagreb, Centre for 

Advanced Academic Studies 
International Relations Officer  tanja.grzilo@caas.unizg.hr 

23 
Hällen-Hedberg Jenny University of Luxembourg Head of International Relations jenny.hallen-hedberg@uni.lu 

24 
Hardardottir Fridrika University of Iceland Director International Office fridrika@hi.is 

25 
Hranjec Renata University of Zagreb International Relations Officer renata.hranjec@unizg.hr 

26 

Hunt 

Safrankova 
Veronika Charles University in Prague Director of International Relations Office lea.dordova@ruk.cuni.cz 

27 
Ivanova Natalija University of Latvia Head of International Mobility Unit natalija.ivanova@lu.lv 

28 
Judaš Miloš UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 

Vice-rector for Science, Inter-Institutional 

Cooperation and International Relations 
mjudas@unizg.hr 

29 
Karsch Stefan Humboldt-Universität zu Berlin 

Regional Officer for Cental and Eastern 

Europe 
stefan.karsch@hu-berlin.de 



4 
 

30 
Kindl Monika University of Vienna Deputy Head monika.kindl@univie.ac.at 

31 
Kohli Sylvie University of Lausanne International Relations coordinator sylvie.kohli@unil.ch 

32 
Konjuh Ivana University of Zagreb International Relations Office ikonjuh@unizg.hr 

33 
Laikre Mari tallinn university of technology international relations coordinator mari.laikre@ttu.ee 

34 
Liakidou Eleni upmc programme manager eleni.liakidou@upmc.fr 

35 
Mäe Tiina Tallinn University International Relations Coordinator tiina.mae@tlu.ee 

36 
Markeviciene Raimonda Vilnius University 

Head of inretnational programmes and 

relations office 
raimonda.markeviciene@cr.vu.lt 

37 
Molinghen Yvon Université Libre de Bruxelles International Relations Officer - Europe Yvon.Molinghen@ulb.ac.be 

38 
Montagnese Dominique UNICA Secretariat Project & Events Officer dominique.montagnese@unica-network.eu 

39 
Notarnicola Stéphanie University of Luxembourg International Relations Administrator stephanie.notarnicola@uni.lu 

40 
Partyka Kamila 

European Commission, DG Education 

and Culture 
Policy Officer kamila.partyka@ec.europa.eu 

41 
Pinnacchio Damiano University of Rome Tor Vergata International Relation Officer damiano.pinnacchio@uniroma2.it 

42 Pranjic Ruzica Freie Universität Berlin IRO Officer  ruzica.pranjic@fu-berlin.de 

43 
Roscic Branka university of zagreb head of IRO branka.roscic@unizg.hr 
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44 
Sabuni Safi Erasmus Student Network President president@esn.org 

45 
Schepers Mascha Stockholm University International Coordinator mascha.schepers@su.se 

46 
Thomsen Kristina University of Copenhagen Associate Director hgt@adm.ku.dk 

47 
Tokic Ana 

University of Zagreb, Centre for 

Advanced Academic Studies, 

Dubrovnik 

International Relations Officer ana.tokic@caas.unizg.hr 

48 
Tsaneva Tatyana Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridksi Head of International Relations Department ttsaneva@admin.uni-sofia.bg 

49 
Urbanik Jolanta University of Warsaw Rector's deputy - UNICA contact person Jolanta.Urbanik@adm.uw.edu.pl 

50 
Vanderschueren Ann-Sophie Vrije Universiteit Brussel International Officer (EMA2 and Erasmus+) anvdschu@vub.ac.be 

51 
Vestad Guri University of Oslo 

Assisting Head of Office for International 

Relations and Research Support 
guri.vestad@admin.uio.no 

52 
Vienazindiene Rita Vilnius University 

deputy head of International programmes 

and relations office 
rita.vienazindiene@cr.vu.lt 

 


